
Phone: 541-941-6669
Rogue Valley Scorpions Email: kavant@PWBLenterprises.com
Keith Avant
3758 Windgate Street
Medford, OR 97504

Account Schedule - By Date

1/1/2017 - 2/28/2017

Date Day Complex Facility Event Type Event Time Dur. Rate
Other 

Chg Tax Total
1/3/2017 Tue Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 1:00 PM-4:00 PM 3/0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1/4/2017 Wed Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 9:00 AM-11:30 AM 2/30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1/5/2017 Thu Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 1:00 PM-4:00 PM 3/0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1/9/2017 Mon Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 9:00 AM-11:30 AM 2/30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1/10/2017 Tue Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 1:00 PM-4:00 PM 3/0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1/11/2017 Wed Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 9:00 AM-11:30 AM 2/30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1/12/2017 Thu Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 1:00 PM-4:00 PM 3/0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1/17/2017 Tue Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 1:00 PM-4:00 PM 3/0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1/18/2017 Wed Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 9:00 AM-11:30 AM 2/30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1/19/2017 Thu Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 1:00 PM-4:00 PM 3/0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1/23/2017 Mon Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 9:00 AM-11:30 AM 2/30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1/24/2017 Tue Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 1:00 PM-4:00 PM 3/0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1/25/2017 Wed Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 9:00 AM-11:30 AM 2/30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1/26/2017 Thu Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 1:00 PM-4:00 PM 3/0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1/30/2017 Mon Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 9:00 AM-11:30 AM 2/30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1/31/2017 Tue Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 1:00 PM-4:00 PM 3/0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2/1/2017 Wed Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 9:00 AM-11:30 AM 2/30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2/2/2017 Thu Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 1:00 PM-4:00 PM 3/0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2/6/2017 Mon Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 9:00 AM-11:30 AM 2/30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2/7/2017 Tue Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 1:00 PM-4:00 PM 3/0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2/8/2017 Wed Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 9:00 AM-11:30 AM 2/30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2/13/2017 Mon Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 9:00 AM-11:30 AM 2/30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2/14/2017 Tue Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 1:00 PM-4:00 PM 3/0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2/15/2017 Wed Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 9:00 AM-11:30 AM 2/30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2/16/2017 Thu Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 1:00 PM-4:00 PM 3/0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2/21/2017 Tue Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 1:00 PM-4:00 PM 3/0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2/22/2017 Wed Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 9:00 AM-11:30 AM 2/30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2/23/2017 Thu Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 1:00 PM-4:00 PM 3/0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2/27/2017 Mon Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 9:00 AM-11:30 AM 2/30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2/28/2017 Tue Santo Cent Santo Entire Gym Contracted Use 1:00 PM-4:00 PM 3/0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

83 (hrs) / 0 (min) Sub Total $0.00
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Phone: 541-941-6669
Rogue Valley Scorpions Email: kavant@PWBLenterprises.com

Tax $0.00

Grand Total $0.00
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